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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)* % (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 47399.00 38839.00 81.94 1620.00 1100.00 67.90 19774.27 14372.48 72.68

81.94( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0067.90 72.68

Western 85636.01 69870.00 81.59 3240.00 2380.00 73.46 7392.00 6566.00 88.83

81.59( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0073.46 88.83

Southern 43875.00 33415.50 76.16 3320.00 2880.00 86.75 11787.15 10273.55 87.16

76.16( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0086.75 87.16

Eastern 37057.00 30265.00 81.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 5987.75 4685.25 78.25

81.67( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 78.25

North Eastern 750.00 750.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2027.00 1250.00 61.67

100.00( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 61.67

All India 214,717.01 173,139.50 80.64 8,180.00 6,360.00 46,968.1777.75 79.0937,147.28

80.64( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0077.75 79.09
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